
Lilla Mälarcupen 2011

Västerås, 2011-11-05 - 06

Age Group

Ungdomar
LISTWRITER Weight class

50kg
TOURNAMENT LIST
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Pool
Platz

Rank

Pool A

1 Rahman Khashei Karl Gustaf Brottning
2:45

12
2:03

03
 0  1  0  1 0 5.III

2 Ardit Fazljija Huddinge BK
GS 14:1

41
VT 4:0

54
VT 8:4

53
 3 14  5 26 2 1.I

3 Niklas Ohff Tyskland
VT 11:0

54
VT 11:0

51
2:46

02
 2 10  4 26 2 3.II

4 Nils Karlsson Råneå BK
0:59

03
0:36

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Martin Persson Göteborgs Stadslag
VP 6:0

32
VP 8:2

33 LL
 2  6  4 14 0 2.I

2 Joakim Tuohimaa Söderhamns BK
4:00

01 LL
VT 4:0

53
 1  5  1  4 0 4.II

3 Rikard Nilsson Tranås BK
LL

6:00

11
1:03

02
 0  1  1  2 0 5.III

Fixtures  Pool A  Round III

2-3 Ardit Fazljija - Niklas Ohff

Fixtures  Pool B  Round III

2-3 Joakim Tuohimaa - Rikard Nilsson

1-LL Martin Persson (Freilos)

Final
Match for
Place 5+6

Match for
Place 3+4

Match for
Place 1+2

Pool A 3 Niklas Ohff Tyskland 4 3.TÜ 12:0

Pool B 2 Joakim Tuohimaa Söderhamns BK 0 4.01:15

Pool A 2 Ardit Fazljija Huddinge BK 4 1.TÜ 13:0

Pool B 1 Martin Persson Göteborgs Stadslag 0 2.01:50
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